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BREWS Espresso

Americano

Cortado

Cappuccino

Latte (Hot or Iced)

Mocha (Hot or Iced)

Vanilla Latte (Hot or Iced)

Hot Drip Coffee

Cold Brew

Nitro Cold Brew

Vietnamese Iced Coffee

SODAS 6Bottled flavors vary

5

4.5

5

6

5.5

6

DAIRY Hot Cocoa

Milk

Chocolate Milk

5.5

5.55

5.5

5

JUICES Fresh Squeezed Lemonade

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

5.5

5

6

5.5

5.5

6TEAS Matcha Latte

Chai

Iced Tea

Hot Tea

brews & beverages

@districtdonuts
www.districtdonuts.com

born & raised in new orleans, la

HELLO

Our kitchen is 100% scratch and 100% fresh. From the 
donut to the sprinkles, it’s made by us. We source only 

the highest quality ingredients to bring you a 
product that is second to none.

MY NAME ISPROUDLY SERVING STRAUS FARMS MILK



SWEETS

KOLACHES
(kuh-lah-cheez)

A yeasted sweet dough wrapped and baked around a 
selection of sweets or savories. (limited availability)

Spicy Smoked Sausage, Candied Jalapeño & 
White Cheddar Cheese

Cherrywood Smoked Bacon, 
Scrambled Egg & American Cheese

4.5

4.5

BISCUITS
   4

7

7.5

Buttermilk Biscuit w Butter & House Jelly

Scrambled Egg & Cheese
Add cherrywood smoked bacon - 2.5        Add ham - 2.5
Add turkey breakfast sausage - 3

Miso Praline Bacon & Sunny Side Up Egg**

Housemade Turkey Breakfast Sausage & 
Steen’s Cane Syrup

7

9DONUT
SANDWICHES

Croque Madame**
Applewood smoked ham, havarti cheese, dijon, bechamel, 
sandwiched on a griddled donut topped with a sunny-side up egg.

Monte Cristo
Applewood smoked ham, havarti cheese, dijon, sandwiched on a griddled donut topped with raspberry preserves, powdered sugar. 

9

Donuts
Fluffy yeast raised donuts, made in small batches from open 
till close. We rotate our flavors daily.

 
 

Brûléed Cinnamon Roll
Soft and buttery with a cream cheese glaze & brŭléed sugar
(limited availability)

Chocolate Chip Cookie

5

3.5

*prices vary

breakfast & donuts
DONUTS SERVED ALL DAY

     

13

16

LUNCH Cheeseburger**, Fried Chicken , Fish or Pork Belly Slider
Any Two
Any Three

Brown Bag Meal**
Choice of any two sliders, Waffle Fries and a soda.

*prices varySWEETS See our display case to see what our bakery has prepared today.

5

4FRIES Waffle Fries

Waffle Cheese Fries
Homemade cheese sauce made from American, cheddar and havarti 
cheeses topped with candied jalapeños.

lunch & dinner
SERVED AFTER 12 P.M.

WWW.DISTRICTDONUTS.COM

district streatcar
D D

**Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shell stock, or egg may increase your risk
of foodborne illnesses, especially in case of certain medical conditions.

& BURRITOS

Breakfast Burrito 11
Scrambled egg, chorizo spiced bacon, crispy sweet potato,  
havarti cheese, jalapeño-cilantro sauce, pico de gallo.

9

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 12PM

5Cali Style Fries
Homemade cheese sauce made from American, cheddar and havarti 
cheeses topped with cali onions and slider sauce.

SPECIALS

11Brisket Quesadilla
Beef brisket, havarti and jack cheeses, jalapeño sauce .


